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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/36-contined 

Tariff 
Item 

85.11.009 

85.13.009 

85.14.039 

85.15.249 

85.19.001 

85.19.011 

85.19.0ll 

85.19.059 

85.19.071 

85.19.071 

85.19.071 

87.14.001 

87.14.001 

87.14.059 

87.47.009 

89.05.001 

Description of Goods 

MS212H, PXI, PXI3, PX23 , PX27 , PX28 , 
PX28L, PX625 , PX825 , 7R31, IOL44 , TRI33R 
and TRI35 
Plasma arc cutting equipment and parts thereof 
excluding parts of general use 

NTP telephone hybrid system used to interface 
between NZPO telephone lines and radio 
station equipment 

Coxbox, coxswain monitoring and cOJll11unication 
uni t cons ist ing of microphone control uni t 
wi ring harness and speakers 
Sony broadcast video camera viz 
I x BVW-3AP F.S.T. O-C productions 

I only Rheostatic rotor resistance starter 
for IlkV slipring motor rated 1800kW 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Fuses perculiar to use with Klippon fuse 
termi na I s ASK!, SAKI, SAKS2, SAKS3 and SADS5 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Fuses perculiar to use with Klippon fuse 
terminals ASKI, SAKI, SAKS2, SAKS3 and SADS5 
and AFT 
Bantam connectorized jackfields, prewired 
jackfields, longframe jackfields 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Detomat Ile ll series microprocessor 
control system 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Detomat "C" and "M" series microprocessor 
control system 
Progralllllable controller systems 
series nos IPC 620 

VI20 
Director 4001, 4002 
Tec "PM" 

Cryogenic pressure vessel for the 
transportation of liquified oxygen/ni trogen 
at a design temperature of minus 1800C 
and below 
NOTE This approval excludes the wheeled 
semi trailer section of the vehicle which 
will be dutiable in accordance with the rates 
of duty set down in part I of the Tariff 
unless approved under concession in its 
own right 
Extra low pressure vessels for the 
transportation of liquid carbon dioxide 
at a design temperature of minus 600C 
and below 
NOTE This approval excludes the wheeled 
semi trailer section of the vehicle which 
will be dutiable in accordance with the rates 
of duty set down in part I of the Tariff 
unless approved under concession in its 
own right 
Wheels (without tyres) with stud holes to which 
a pneumatic tyre is attached, for use in the 
manufacture of trailers or semi-trailers 
Griggio SC3000 panel saw with tilting blade 

Hoyle mini pak 5 PVC boom made of 
double laminate PVC used for the control of 
oil spills in harbours 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

PO Box 405 
AUCKLAND 

Weldwell (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 749 
NAPIER 
Maser Broadcast Systems Limi ted 
PO Box 65-166 
Mairangi Bay 
AUCKLAND 
Willam Henley Bird 
52B Memorial Ave 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Sony (Australia) Pty Ltd 
New Zealand Branch 
PO Box· 85-045 
Sunnynook 
AUCKLAND 
ASEA Electric (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 3239 
WELLINGTON 

Terminal Accessories Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 

Connector Systems Ltd 
PO Box 6300 
AUCKLAND 

Honeywell Control Systems Ltd 
C/ - PO Box 73 011 
AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 

Mesco Liquid Air Ltd 
PO Box 12846 
AUCKLAND 6 

Mesco Liquid Air Ltd 
PO Box 12846 
AUCKLAND 6 

Transport Spec ia I ties Limi ted 
PO Box 77-064 
MTALBERT 
Apex Machinery Ltd 
33-35 Sales St 
AUCKLAND 1 
Purchasing Officer 
Marlborough Harbour Board 
PO Box 84 
PICTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

99 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15 

10 

90.03.000 Uvex pro- spec spectacle faces Wormald Protective Products Ltd 15 

90.28.009 

90.28.009 

Foxboro range of electrical measuring 
checking, analysing and automatically 
controll ing apparatus, excluding variable 
speed controllers as determined under 
90.28.001 
Moore Industries range of electrical measuring 
checking, analysing or automatically 

C/ - Emery Customs Brokers NZ Ltd 
PO Box 14061 
CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT 
POL Industries Ltd 
C/- Bernard A WHack 
PO Box 20-158 
CHRISTCHURCH 

POL Industries Ltd 
C/- Bernard A WHack 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

ON 56ll07F 

AK 502892C 

CH 5404980 

AK 502913K 

WN 521098 

461226E 

AK 502809E 

AK 502910E 

931850L 

WN 521127 

AK 5029160 

AK 502962H 

AK 502963F 

HO 502616E 

AK 502917B 

WN 521067 

CH 540506J 

CH 540504B 

CH 5405030 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

63 


